

ROAD COMMISSION FOR OAKLAND COUNTY BID TABULATIONS

bid date 5/2/06

#95106 ITEM CODE #	2006 Legend Program ITEM OF WORK	Qty		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		P.K. Contracting		AMOUNT
		Unit	Unit	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
6297260	Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, 6" Crosswalk	12,000	LFT	\$2.37	\$ 28,428.00	2.43	29,160.00	0.00
6297262	Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, 18" Stop Bar	4,000	LFT	\$6.95	\$ 27,810.00	7.87	31,480.00	0.00
6297263	Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, 24" Stop Bar	1,500	LFT	\$ 10.30	\$ 15,450.00	10.50	15,750.00	0.00
6297265	Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, School Legend	30	EA	\$ 231.75	\$ 6,952.50	235.00	7,050.00	0.00
6297266	Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, Only Legend	150	EA	\$ 123.60	\$ 18,540.00	132.00	19,800.00	0.00
6297275	Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, Railroad Legend	10	EA	\$ 391.40	\$ 3,914.00	399.00	3,990.00	0.00
6297276	Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, Left-Turn Arrow Symbol	100	EA	\$ 118.45	\$ 11,845.00	120.00	12,000.00	0.00
6297277	Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, Right-Turn Arrow Symbol	50	EA	\$ 118.45	\$ 5,922.50	120.00	6,000.00	0.00
6297280	Cold Plastic Pavement Marking, Thru & Right-Turn Arrow Symbol	10	EA	\$ 221.45	\$ 2,214.50	210.00	2,100.00	0.00
6317004	Cold Plastic Pavement Marking Removal	23,000	SFT	\$ 1.03	\$ 23,690.00	1.00	23,000.00	0.00
6317005	Mobilization for Inlay Method Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	5	EA	\$ 206.00	\$ 1,030.00	335.00	1,675.00	0.00
6317006	Transverse (Stop Bars and Crosswalks) Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	1,000	SFT	\$ 5.15	\$ 5,150.00	4.91	4,910.00	0.00
6317007	Symbols (Only, Arrows, School, Railroad)	1,000	SFT	\$ 5.15	\$ 5,150.00	8.65	8,650.00	0.00
TOTAL BID						\$156,096.50	165,565.00	0.00

Note: R.S. Contracting had incomplete bid as they did not use Bid Tab from Addendum, therefore unit prices/amounts provided were invalid.